Certification Manager
Jan-Erik Storgaard
 The product and production sites listed on the certificate comply with the D-mark requirements and the UL Global Service
Agreement, with reference to Terms and Conditions for the D mark. The Owner of the certificate is entitled to use the d  or  for
cables <DEMKO>, for the products listed on the certificate and manufactured at the production sites listed. UL has to be informed in
writing about any changes to the product or production site in accordance with the Term and Conditions of the D mark. The validity
of the certificate is shortened if the EU legislation require re-testing and re-certification due to new standards or amendments
coming into force before the expiry date.

Certification Body  UL International Demko A/S, Lyskaer 8, P.O. Box 514, DK-2730
Herlev, Denmark, Tel. +45 44 85 65 65, info.dk@dk.ul.com
         A p p e n d i x  D E M K O  C E R T I F I C A T E
Certificate No.  153793-01
Page  2/3
Date of Issue  2011-02-09
Additional
Where A is an alpha character A-Z, WW is a number 0-48, XX is a 2
digit number 00-99, Y is an alpha character A-Z, and Z is a number
00-99.
Output: 48 V maximum,
11.67 A maximum,
or see below for standard output models.
MENT1150V12XXFZ: 12 V dc/11.67 A;
MENT1150V15XXFZ: 15 V dc/9.33 A;
MENT1150V18XXFZ: 18 V dc/7.78 A;
MENT1150V24XXFZ: 24 V dc/6.25 A;
MENT1150V28XXFZ: 28 V dc/5.36 A;
MENT1150V48XXFZ: 48 V dc/3.13 A.
Production site:
INDUSTRIAS S L S A DE C V
COSTA RICA #60
COL CUAHUTEMOC MEXICALI BC MEXICO